Tutor.com/Live Homework Help

Library

Alameda County Library

Alameda Free Library

Alhambra Public Library

Arcadia Public Library

Buena Park Library District
Burbank Public Library
Burlingame Public Library
Camarena Memorial Public Library
Contra Costa County Library

Daly City Public Library

Fresno County Public Library
Glendale Public Library

Glendora Library & Cultural Center
Lompoc Public Library

Marin County Free Library
Mariposa County Library
Mendocino County Library

Menlo Park Public Library

Mill Valley Public Library
Monrovia Public Library

Monterey Public Library

Monterey Park Bruggemeyer Library
Pasadena Public Library

Rancho Cucamonga Public Library
Redondo Beach Public Library
Redwood City Public Library
Riverside County Library System
Sacramento Public Library

San Benito County Free Library
San Bernardino County Library
San Bruno Public Library

San Jose Public Library

San Leandro Public Library

San Mateo County Library

Santa Barbara Public Library

California State Library
Out-of-School-Time Online Homework Help
Usage Statistics, 2007/08 (4th quarter & year-end)

April May June Cost-
In- In- In- 4th gtr 3rd gtr 2nd qtr 1st qtr 2007/08 per-
Library Remote Library Remote Library Remote Total Total Total Total TOTAL Use

15 1,666 14 1,349 0 56 3,100 4,248 2,777 677 10,802 $8
5 204 1 107 5 213 535 586 776 81 1,978 $6
10 28 2 64 4 13 121 193 43 36 393 $30
6 409 1 408 2 297 1,123 1,104 1,026 787 4,040 $2
0] 136 0] 127 1 66 330 321 202 61 914 $11
9 390 12 319 4 122 856 1,139 1,109 655 3,759 $4
24 60 13 77 17 4 195 166 188 132 681 $9
0] 44 1 21 1 8 75 142 72 94 383 $15
0 1,640 58 1,290 46 545 3,579 4,982 3,945 2,004 14,510 $10
62 365 52 323 49 63 914 1,180 1,551 878 4,523 $4
40 628 53 510 21 136 1,388 1,728 1,199 778 5,093 $26
25 316 53 318 67 234 1,013 1,151 978 653 3,795 $9
47 89 42 99 35 31 343 444 541 295 1,623 $6
21 61 5 29 1 0 117 65 81 9 272 $44
23 213 9 118 13 59 435 383 217 342 1,377 $18
0 0 2 0 0 4 6 13 39 12 70 $43
0 20 0 13 0 1 34 41 13 13 101 $148
17 110 17 109 1 21 275 182 84 54 595 $9
0 26 3 10 1 16 56 253 330 121 760 $3
8 9 0 8 0 0 25 15 39 25 104 $67
4 105 5 57 3 18 192 153 167 148 660 $8
0 111 3 117 3 47 281 390 342 401 1,414 $8
29 303 23 336 22 136 849 1,182 1,058 635 3,724 $7
27 349 29 275 7 93 780 1,116 1,190 852 3,938 $7
0 114 0 150 0 83 347 420 386 93 1,246 $9
11 113 2 148 7 27 308 381 254 191 1,134 $11
0 522 0] 523 0 184 1,229 1,463 1,164 521 4,377 $21
0 949 0] 517 0 257 1,723 2,149 1,604 797 6,273 $31
18 8 5 1 0 0] 32 31 39 16 118 $69
11 827 5 490 5 295 1,633 2,377 2,646 2,246 8,902 $15
0 67 0] 72 0 20 159 347 263 94 863 $8
42 2,439 56 2,058 40 841 5,476 5,973 5,148 2,463 19,060 $8
52 303 30 192 20 82 679 689 605 5 1,978 $7
57 378 50 384 46 99 1,014 1,188 1,218 797 4,217 $11
9 347 11 437 10 69 883 710 490 215 2,298 $17



Library

Santa Fe Springs City Library
Santa Monica Public Library
Siskiyou County Free Library

Solano County Library

South San Francisco Public Library
Stockton-San Joaquin County Public Library

Sunnyvale Public Library
Torrance Public Library
Tuolumne County Library
Watsonville Public Library
Whittier Public Library
Legislature

Brainfuse/HelpNow

Anaheim Public Library
Corona Public Library
Imperial County Library
Moorpark City Library
Palmdale City Library
Santa Clara City Library
Santa Clara County Library

Doc.#12916
C. Mediavilla
7/21/2008

Sub-totals

Sub-totals

TOTALS

April
In-

Library Remote Library Remote Library Remote

oo bh

12

23
12

752

149
10
96

19
1,070

1,353

2,105

May
In-

13 0
74 0]
16 2
877 33
362 55
218 10
148 3
490 20
10 0
0 7
68 3
0 0
15,625 690
555 109
261 7
0 1
65 0
158 5
148 26
453 1,203
1,640 1,351

17,265 2,041

June
In-

2 1
31 0
4 1
584 19
311 20

209
209 1
445 20
21 0
0 1
83 11
o 0
12,955 508
362 81
194 4
0 0
31 12
89 4
137 6
484 897
1,297 1,004

14,252 1,512

0
18
4
176
28
125
82
343
1
0
22
0

4,939

225
21

42
113
126
192

719

5,658

4th gtr 3rd qtr 2nd qtr 1st gtr

Total

20
123
27
1,749
836
574
443
1,330
32
31
199
0

Total

87
108
53
2,732
1,123
1,017
565
1,657
75
57
348
0

Total

19
348
54
2,098
1,366
1,216
527
1,343
52
48
280
1,945

Total

6
115
12
1,228
535
770
288
743
14
39
92
1,999

2007/08
TOTAL

132
694
146
7,807
3,860
3,577
1,823
5,073
173
175
919
3,944

35,469 44,727 41,080 23,022 144,298

1,481
497
97
151
377
462
4,299

7,364

1,419
365
21
384
148
537
5,856

8,730

628
54
12

295
80

501

2,979

4,549

70

0]

4
10
38
94

2,505

2,721

3,598
916
134
840
643

1,594

15,639

23,364

42,833 53,457 45,629 25,743 167,662

Cost-
per-
Use

$23
$18
$52
$8
$3
$25
$12
$5
$55
$39
$16

$13
$22
$55
$6
$31
$10
$4

$11
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